ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 16:40

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:27.456 37176 21.743 28.537
(93) LEONELLI Matteo 2 1:24.945 -2.511 35.904 21.164 27.877
1 1:20.719 33.271 19.126 28.322 3 1:26.174 +1.229 36.374 21.836 27.964
2 1:25.775 +5.056 40.647 19.766 25,362 4 1:27.239 +1.065 36.156 22.876 28.207
3 1:18.423 -7.352 32.681 19.195 26.547 5 1:26.271 -0.968 36.531 22.139 27.601
4 1:19.447 +1.024 32.931 20.660 25.856 6 1:27.591 +1.320 36.726 22.766 28.099
5 1:17.687 -1.760 32.586 19.648 25.453 7 1:26.211 -1.380 36.083 21.493 28.635
6 1:19.017 +1.330 33.995 18.741 26.281
7 1:18.602 -0.415 33.041 19.299 26.262 (33) HUGES Corey
1 1:30.557 37622 21.955 30.980
(12) FERRONI Daniele 2 1:27.016 -3.541 36.593 21.545 28.878
1 1:22.079 35.828 19.898 26.353 3 1:29.140 +2.124 37431 21.873 29.836
2 1:21.264 -0.815 34.152 20.417 26.695 4 1:30.357 +1.217 38.034 22.629 29.694
3 1:19.489 -1.775 33.265 19.779 26.445 5 1:26.747 -3.610 36.549 21.965 28.233
4 1:21.311 +1.822 33.840 21.043 26.428 6 1:25.800 -0.947 35.829 21.506 28.465
5 1:20.795 -0.516 33.983 20.273 26.539 7 1:36.624 +10.824 39.335 26.969 30.320
6 1:22.213 +1.418 34.308 21.596 26.309
7 1:21.832 -0.381 35.151 20.118 26.563 (96) BORZONI Graziano
1 1:27.559 37.016 21.862 28.681
(64) BRIGNARDELLO Emanuele 2 1:27.028 -0.531 36.560 21.569 28.899
1 1:21.983 36.116 19.256 26.611 3 1:26.647 -0.381 36.586 21.708 28.353
2 1:21.392 -0.591 34.606 20.103 26.683 4 1:27.039 +0.392 36.202 22.000 28.837
3 1:20.550 -0.842 34.823 19.454 26.273 5 1:25.946 -1.093 36.607 21.614 27.725
4 1:22.615 +2.065 34.323 20.644 27.648 6 1:26.674 +0.728 36.395 21.994 28.285
5 1:20.579 -2.036 34.741 19.414 26.424 7 1:26.586 -0.088 36.232 21.578 28.776
6 1:22.768 +2.189 34.730 20.128 27910
7 1:20.937 -1.831 35.519 18.925 26.493 (119) TORCHIO Matteo
1 1:27.860 37.316 21.427 29.117
(87) BIANCHIN Alessio 2 1:26.801 -1.059 36.962 20.917 28.922
1 1:24.278 36.242 20.433 27.603 3 1:28.724 +1.923 38.360 21.128 29.236
2 1:23.356 -0.922 35.584 20.577 27.195 4 1:27.833 -0.891 36.819 21.976 29.038
3 1:22.983 -0.373 35.835 19.695 27.453 5 1:28.256 +0.423 37.125 21.718 29.413
4 1:40.113 +17.130 35.660 33.300 31.153 6 1:27.984 -0.272 37.459 21.176 29.349
5 1:23.209 -16.904 35.698 20.296 27.215 7 1:28.499 +0.515 37.938 21.247 29.314
6 1:23.688 +0.479 35.258 20.381 28.049
7 1:22.769 -0.919 35.625 19.783 27361 (17) TRAVERSO Maurizio
1 1:27.788 38.740 21.479 27.569
(69) TROCINO Davide 2 1:28.204 +0.416 38.624 21.767 27.813
1 1:23.899 37.334 20.532 26.033 3 1:28.240 +0.036 38.979 20.974 28.287
2 1:23.174 -0.725 36.830 20.484 25.860 4 1:28.568 +0.328 38.644 22.147 27.777
3 1:22.815 -0.359 36.844 20.192 25.779 5 1:26.896 -1.672 38.590 21.266 27.040
4 1:40.369 +17.554 36.908 33.252 30.209 6 1:27.464 +0.568 38.714 21.059 27.691
5 1:23.697 -16.672 37.548 20.378 25.771 7 1:27.831 +0.367 38.958 21.409 27.464
6 1:23.828 +0.131 37453 20.288 26.087
7 1:23.559 -0.269 37.037 20.136 26.386 (68) CALLEGARO Luca
1 1:28.674 37.386 21.760 29.528
(61) DE PAOLIS Eugenio 2 1:28.139 -0.535 36.978 21.801 29.360
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 16:40

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:27.705 -0.434 37.131 21.717 28.857 (285) AMEGHINO Roberto
4 1:29.518 +1.813 37.585 22.433 29.500 1 1:31.602 38.600 22.784 30.218
5 1:29.612 +0.094 37475 22.833 29.304 2 1:33.640 +2.038 39.305 22.842 31.493
6 1:29.429 -0.183 37490 22.406 29.533 3 1:35.082 +1.442 40.143 23.118 31.821
7 1:29.902 +0.473 36.851 22.744 30.307 4 1:40.214 +5.132 43.746 24.250 32.218
5 1:39.786 -0.428 39.526 23.211 37.049
(223) SAVAIA Juri 6 1:34.994 -4.792 40.341 22.897 31.756
1 1:30.947 39.412 22.036 29.499
2 1:30.660 -0.287 39.559 22,423 28.678 (74) RAGUSA Giuseppe
3 1:28.559 -2.101 38.727 22.138 27.694 1 1:33.634 38.984 22.600 32.050
4 1:29.347 +0.788 38.803 22.798 27.746 2 1:34.847 +1.213 39.091 23.865 31.891
5 1:28.497 -0.850 39.716 20.893 27.888 3 1:33.930 -0.917 38.555 23.130 32.245
6 1:27.796 -0.701 38.783 21.199 27814 4 1:34.626 +0.696 39.083 23.599 31.944
(57) FARCI Riccardo (8) BARBIERI Graziano
1 1:37.386 43.552 23.751 30.083 1 1:36.405 41.530 22.906 31.969
2 1:30.421 -6.965 38.538 21.887 29.996 2 1:34.713 -1.692 40.147 23.179 31.387
3 1:32.748 +2.327 39.483 23.164 30.101 3 1:33.730 -0.983 39.307 21.997 32.426
4 1:29.124 -3.624 38.426 21.574 29.124 4 1:35.889 +2.159 40.450 23.791 31.648
5 1:28.215 -0.909 38.012 21.429 28.774 5 1:34.912 -0.977 40.866 22.532 31.514
6 1:29.689 +1.474 39.211 21.888 28.590 6 1:35.439 +0.527 41.644 22.293 31.502
(16) BIANCARDI Davide (32) GUAY Dennis
1 1:29.231 38.079 21.684 29.468 1 1:36.752 40.651 23.300 32.801
2 1:28.355 -0.876 37.720 21.190 29.445 2 1:35.887 -0.865 41.435 23.252 31.200
3 1:29.456 +1.101 38.298 21.419 29.739
4 1:32.290 +2.834 39.021 23.105 30.164 (43) RATTO Marco
5 1:28.647 -3.643 37.504 21.631 29.512 1 1:50.121 44.978 28.832 36.311
6 1:28.986 +0.339 37590 21.745 29.651 2 1:49.928 -0.193 44.596 27.990 37.342
7 1:29.674 +0.688 37.206 22.249 30.219 3 1:53.534 +3.606 44.436 29.661 39.437
4 1:52.597 -0.937 46.090 28.040 38.467
(13) SCHMIDT Joue 5 1:51.117 -1.480 46.082 27.520 37.515
1 1:31.094 38.058 23.366 29.670
2 1:50.794 +19.700 58.872 22.391 29.531 (79) MATACHE Laurentiu
3 1:33.078 -17.716 38.475 22.094 32.509 1 1:55.824 49.313 27.603 38.908
4 1:32.321 -0.757 40.035 22.699 29.587 2 1:56.841 +1.017 49.990 27.895 38.956
5 1:30.967 -1.354 37.292 22.025 31.650 3 1:58.582 +1.741 50.473 29.090 39.019
6 1:29.142 -1.825 37.233 21.988 29.921 4 1:56.116 -2.466 48.653 28.073 39.390
5 1:56.090 -0.026 48.869 27937 39.284
(14) BETTELLI Andrea
1 1:30.563 37.156 23.120 30.287
2 1:31.673 +1.110 37405 22.768 31.500
3 1:33.656 +1.983 38.361 22.808 32.487
4 1:31.695 -1.961 38.296 22.791 30.608
5 1:30.375 -1.320 36.719 23.177 30.479
6 1:30.155 -0.220 37.768 22.612 29.775
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